CAVA SQUARE LED PENDANT DIRECT/INDIRECT
File Name: CAVA-SQUARE-PENDANT-DIRECT-INDIRECT-SPEC-REV3 May 11, 2026Page: 1 / 7
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
500 - min. low output 500lm/ft
750 - max. medium output
750lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Standard sections - 3',
4', 5', 8' & 12'
For all other specify
length
#FT - nominal length
in feet
Continuous Run - for
luminaires over 12'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 1 - 347V
1 Available with
D1 driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 2 - DALI
LDE1 2 - Lutron
Hi-lume 1% Eco
2 On-site
commissioning
is required.
1 - 1 circuit
2 - 2 circuits
+#EB 3 4 - emergency battery
+#EM - emergency light circuit
+#NL - night light circuit
+GTD 4 - generator transfer device
3 Minimum 4' fixture for Lutron.
4 Not available with 347V.
53WAC36 - power 5"
+ non power 3" white
canopy (36" aircraft
cable)
55WSW18 - power 5"
+ non power 5" white
canopy & stem (18" stem)
For all other options
refer to our Pendant
Mounting Guide
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Cava is a linear LED recessed,
surface and pendant luminaire with a
remarkably comfortable and surprising
appearance. Using completely
concealed and indirect LED arrays, Cava
provides superior brightness control,
while maintaining high efficacy by
distributing light over the vaulted interior cavity of
the luminaire. See separate spec sheets for other
available design and mountings.
up to 130 lm/W performanceShown with open end cap Shown with closed end cap
CROSS SECTION
2 1/2"
4 1/2"
4 1/2"
4 1/2"
4 1/2"
CAVSPDI - RLO - CLO CAVSPDI - RLO - WIO2